Response_Date
4/4/20 11:55 PM
4/4/20 11:48 PM
4/4/20 11:44 PM
4/4/20 11:41 PM
4/4/20 11:36 PM
4/4/20 11:32 PM
4/4/20 11:31 PM
4/4/20 11:25 PM
4/4/20 11:21 PM
4/4/20 11:21 PM
4/4/20 11:15 PM
4/4/20 11:12 PM
4/4/20 11:11 PM
4/4/20 11:11 PM
4/4/20 11:02 PM
4/4/20 11:00 PM
4/4/20 10:56 PM
4/4/20 10:56 PM
4/4/20 10:52 PM
4/4/20 10:49 PM
4/4/20 10:47 PM
4/4/20 10:46 PM
4/4/20 10:44 PM
4/4/20 10:43 PM
4/4/20 10:41 PM
4/4/20 10:39 PM
4/4/20 10:36 PM
4/4/20 10:34 PM
4/4/20 10:32 PM
4/4/20 10:32 PM
4/4/20 10:22 PM

Problem
Suspicious Vehicle
Building Check
Area Check

Citizen Assist
Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol
Suspicious Incident
Extra Patrol

Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Area Check
Suspicious Incident
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Suspicious Incident
Area Check

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Building Check
Pedestrian Stop
Area Check

Area Check
REDDI

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Full Address

714 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Pedal Pushers

3050 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

250 Crawford Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

299 KIMBALL AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

420 CRAWFORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
CARMAX

579 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

300 Orchard St

301-399 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

474 Snowberry Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
166 Quaker St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1801 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18400-18898 HWY 6 WB, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
260 West Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

W 3rd Area

19500-19998 HWY 6 EB, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
100-134 N RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1309 5TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

201 RUBEY DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1379-1499 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1378-1498 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

15 Zodiac Street

303 JACKSON DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1201 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2151 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1101-1199 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
JESSE WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

6th Ave Wb At 170, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
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Master_Incident_ Number

04042020-0182869
04042020-0182865
04042020-0182861
04042020-0182857
04042020-0182851
04042020-0182844
04042020-0182841
04042020-0182832
04042020-0182828
04042020-0182827
04042020-0182823
04042020-0182818
04042020-0182817
04042020-0182816
04042020-0182806
04042020-0182803
04042020-0182799
04042020-0182797
04042020-0182792
04042020-0182789
04042020-0182786
04042020-0182785
04042020-0182783
04042020-0182782
04042020-0182781
04042020-0182779
04042020-0182775
04042020-0182773
04042020-0182768
04042020-0182767
04042020-0182754

CAD Case Numbers



4/4/20 10:21 PM

4/4/20 10:19 PM
4/4/20 10:15 PM
4/4/20 9:57 PM
4/4/20 9:52 PM
4/4/20 9:39 PM
4/4/20 9:39 PM

4/4/20 9:30 PM

4/4/20 9:18 PM
4/4/20 9:08 PM
4/4/20 8:58 PM
4/4/20 8:49 PM
4/4/20 8:42 PM
4/4/20 8:36 PM
4/4/20 8:24 PM
4/4/20 8:15 PM

4/4/20 8:07 PM

4/4/20 8:06 PM
4/4/20 7:52 PM
4/4/20 7:40 PM
4/4/20 7:26 PM
4/4/20 7:26 PM
4/4/20 7:24 PM

4/4/20 7:16 PM

4/4/20 7:06 PM
4/4/20 6:28 PM
4/4/20 6:18 PM

4/4/20 6:12 PM

Area Check

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
Arson

Unwanted Party

Area Check
Area Check
BOLO

Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Building Check
Traffic Stop
Area Check
Community
Relations

Area Check
Area Check
Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
911 Hangup/Check
Community
Relations
Assist Other Agency
Fireworks
Building Check
Community
Relations

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

2151 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18485 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

14600 W 6th Avenue Frontage Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

649 CONFERENCE PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18425-18485 W Colfax Ave

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1224 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Outlook Apartments

700 Warner Dr

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12th St/ Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1518 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Interplaza West

Golden Terrace East

17691 W Colfax Ave

730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Golden Terrace West

17314 W 17th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
530 Illinois St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04042020-0182751

04042020-0182748
04042020-0182744
04042020-0182726
04042020-0182723
04042020-0182706
04042020-0182704

04042020-0182699

04042020-0182684
04042020-0182670
04042020-0182661
04042020-0182651
04042020-0182642
04042020-0182632
04042020-0182617
04042020-0182602

04042020-0182593

04042020-0182588
04042020-0182569
04042020-0182553
04042020-0182525
04042020-0182524
04042020-0182521

04042020-0182507

04042020-0182490
04042020-0182445
04042020-0182421

04042020-0182410



4/4/20 5:22 PM
4/4/20 5:09 PM
4/4/20 4:48 PM

4/4/20 4:37 PM

4/4/20 4:37 PM

4/4/20 4:22 PM
4/4/20 4:20 PM
4/4/20 4:11 PM

4/4/20 3:39 PM
4/4/20 3:26 PM
4/4/20 3:17 PM

4/4/20 2:39 PM
4/4/20 2:24 PM

4/4/20 2:01 PM

4/4/20 2:00 PM
4/4/20 2:00 PM
4/4/20 1:59 PM

4/4/20 1:51 PM

4/4/20 1:18 PM

4/4/20 12:46 PM
4/4/20 12:18 PM
4/4/20 11:56 AM
4/4/20 11:55 AM
4/4/20 11:46 AM

Suspicious Person
Area Check

Area Check
Community
Relations
Community
Relations

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Area Check

Ordinance Violation
Follow Up
Found Property

Motor Vehicle Theft
Extra Patrol

Building Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Hazard
Extra Patrol

Theft

Info Medical (Law)
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Unwanted Party
Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
1109 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

12TH ST / WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17450 W 16TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

399 N WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

7-11, golden

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1401 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

lowa St / Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
406 23rd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1305 Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
702 12th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16393 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

Rimrock Dr / S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2401 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17025 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1175 NEWSTAR WAY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
18200 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18465 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16900 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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04042020-0182336
04042020-0182314
04042020-0182289

04042020-0182277

04042020-0182276

04042020-0182262
04042020-0182258
04042020-0182244

04042020-0182195
04042020-0182163
04042020-0182151

04042020-0182080
04042020-0182058

04042020-0182031

04042020-0182030
04042020-0182034
04042020-0182027

04042020-0182024
04042020-0181968
04042020-0181922
04042020-0181888
04042020-0181853
04042020-0181854
04042020-0181834

GN20-001505

GN20-001504

GN20-001503



4/4/20 11:39 AM
4/4/20 11:34 AM
4/4/20 11:19 AM
4/4/20 11:13 AM
4/4/20 10:54 AM

4/4/20 9:33 AM
4/4/20 9:29 AM
4/4/20 9:18 AM
4/4/20 9:09 AM
4/4/20 9:06 AM
4/4/20 8:39 AM
4/4/20 8:13 AM
4/4/20 8:01 AM
4/4/20 7:45 AM
4/4/20 7:42 AM
4/4/20 7:21 AM
4/4/20 4:55 AM
4/4/20 4:47 AM
4/4/20 2:15 AM
4/4/20 2:15 AM
4/4/20 2:09 AM
4/4/20 2:08 AM
4/4/20 1:59 AM
4/4/20 1:46 AM
4/4/20 1:42 AM
4/4/20 1:32 AM
4/4/20 1:25 AM
4/4/20 1:24 AM
4/4/20 12:39 AM

Area Check
Area Check
Extra Patrol
Extra Patrol
Area Check

Extra Patrol
Advised PD

Area Check
Animal Phone Call
Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check
Welfare Check
911 Hangup/Check
Burglary

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Extra Patrol

Info Medical (Law)

Golden Police Department

Daily Activity Blotter

725 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

3151 ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
121 County Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 Ulysses St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

430 Indiana St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18465 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
190 Pinto St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1300 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

520 GOLDEN RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

201 Rubey Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1391 Wyoming St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

17208 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
923 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1019 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

900-998 CHEYENNE ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1470 10TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1305 WASHINGTON AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
W 3rd Area

1250 JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

702 12TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17320 W 17th PI
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04042020-0181826
04042020-0181818
04042020-0181800
04042020-0181788
04042020-0181766

04042020-0181702
04042020-0181698
04042020-0181683
04042020-0181675
04042020-0181670
04042020-0181645
04042020-0181615
04042020-0181599
04042020-0181587
04042020-0181576
04042020-0181563
04042020-0181510
04042020-0181502
04042020-0181454
04042020-0181453
04042020-0181450
04042020-0181449
04042020-0181445
04042020-0181443
04042020-0181442
04042020-0181435
04042020-0181431
04042020-0181430
04042020-0181403

GN20-001502



Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter
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